		REPORT			cretary -21-2007 90026		C
1. Entity Nai CORAL INC.	IMENT # 754945 Gables junior woman'	S CLUB FOUNDATI	ON				
Principal Place of Business C/O 1009 E. PONCE DE LEON BLVD. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box #		Mailing Address C/O 1009 E. PONCE DE LEON BLVD. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 3. Mailing Address					A1 (87)
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		03152007 C	hg-NP CR2	E037 (12/06)	
City & Sta	ite	City & State		4. FEI Number 59-615354	2	Applie Not Ap	of For pplicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of St		\$8.75 Addition	nal
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Add	lress of New Register	ed Agent	
3727 PON	7, BARBARA J NCE DE LEON BLVD. GABLES, FL 33134		Street Addr	ess (P.O. Box Number is	Not Acceptable)		
			City	<u> </u>		Zip Code	
	e named entity submits this statement fo titions of registered agent. Signaure, typed or pritted name of registered agen					am famillar with, and	Jaccept .
the obliga	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007	e and tote if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund	IS registered office or re- TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	equired when reinstang) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	the State of Florida. 1 DA Make ch Florida De	am familiar with, and TE Neck payable to partment of State	
the obliga	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen Filling Fee is \$61.25	e and tote if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund	Is registered office or re- DTE: Registered Agent signature n ampaign Financing	equired when reinstang) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	the State of Florida. 1 DA Make ch	αm familiar with, and TE Heck payable to partment of State DIRECTORS IN 10	
the obliga SIGNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent. Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD LAPSLEY, BARBARA J 3727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD	e and table if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund RECTORS	TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	equired when reinstang) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	the State of Florida. 1 DA Make ch Florida De	αm familiar with, and TE Heck payable to partment of State DIRECTORS IN 10	
the obliga SIGNATURE 10. ITTLE VAME STREET ADORESS	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent. Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND OI TD LAPSLEY, BARBARA J 3727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 PD SCHAEFER, PAM	e and table if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund RECTORS	IS registered office or real TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	equired when reinstang) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	the State of Florida. 1 DA Make ch Florida De	TE Heck payable to partment of State DIRECTORS IN 10 Change	
the obliga SIGNATURE 10. ITTLE VAME STREET ADORESS SITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent. Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD LAPSLEY, BARBARA J 3727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 PD SCHAEFER, PAM	e and table if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund RECTORS	IS registered office or re- TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	Added to Fees	TILSON	TE meck payable to partment of State DIRECTORS IN 10 Change	Addition
the obliga SIGNATURE 10. 11. 10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent. Filing Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND DI TD LAPSLEY, BARBARA J 3727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 PD SCHAEFER, PAM 6370 SW 102 ST MIAMI, FL 33156 VPD	e and use if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund IRECTORS Delete Delete	IS registered office or re- TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	Added to Fees	the State of Florida. 1 Make ch Florida De ES TO OFFICERS AND	TC am familiar with, and tre ecck payable to partment of State DIRECTORS IN 10 Change	Addition
the obliga SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 10. ITTLE VAME STREET ADORESS SITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADORESS SITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADORESS SITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME STREET ADORESS	titions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent Filling Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND OI TD LAPSLEY, BARBARA J 3727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 PD SCHAEFER, PAM 6370 SW 102 ST MIAMI, FL 33156 VPD NOBLES, CAROL 10020 SW 82ND TER MIAMI, FL 33173 VPD HAYNES, SUE 10925 SW 113TH PL, UNIT C	e and use if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund IRECTORS Delete Delete	IS registered office or real TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	Added to Fees	TILSON	TC Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change	Addition
the obliga SIGNATURE 10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	titions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent Filling Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND OI TD LAPSLEY, BARBARA J 3727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 PD SCHAEFER, PAM 6370 SW 102 ST MIAMI, FL 33156 VPD NOBLES, CAROL 10020 SW 82ND TER MIAMI, FL 33173 VPD HAYNES, SUE 10925 SW 113TH PL, UNIT C MIAMI, FL 33176 SD LILSON-LEWIS, CECE 8115 SW 82 PL	e and tote if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund IRECTORS Delete Delete Delete	IS registered office or real TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	SD ERIC C	TILSON FL 33 5. W. 116	T. Change Change Chang	Addition Addition Addition
the obliga SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 10. 11. 10. 11. 10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	titions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent Filling Fee is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007 OFFICERS AND OI TD LAPSLEY, BARBARA J 3727 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 PD SCHAEFER, PAM 6370 SW 102 ST MIAMI, FL 33156 VPD NOBLES, CAROL 10020 SW 82ND TER MIAMI, FL 33173 VPD HAYNES, SUE 10925 SW 113TH PL, UNIT C MIAMI, FL 33176 SD LILSON-LEWIS, CECE	e and tote if applicable. (NO 9. Election Ca Trust Fund RECTORS Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete	IS registered office or real TE: Registered Agent signature in ampaign Financing Contribution.	SD ERIC C	TILSON TILSON FL 33	T. Change Ch	Addition Addition Addition Addition